mMoN Salad lunch

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch
Buffetlunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch
Buffet lunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch

Homemade lunch

Business lunch
Buffet lunch

Closed

LUNCH - WEEK 25 (16.-22.6.2025)

Antell Round. Lunch 10.30-13.00 o'clock. Student meal only by showing a valid student

card/online student card via app.

Salad lunch (A) #

Vegetable cakes (D, L, G, A), Caper-sour cream dressing (L, G, A), Potatoes #
Lemon-fish cutlets (D, L, A), Caper-sour cream dressing (L, G, A), Potatoes #
Chicken in creamy garlic sauce (L, G, A), Plank potatoes #

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #

Mozzarella-pesto sauce (G, A), Pasta #

Chicken kebab in tomato sauce (D, L, G, A), Rice #

Spicy pork's neck and roasted peppers (D, L, G, A), Early potatoes #
Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #
Smoked tofu and brussels sprout hash (Veg, D, L, G, A) #
Potato and sausage hash (L, G, A), Scrambled eggs (D, L, G) #

Crispy chili fish (A), Harissa-yogurt dressing (L, G, A), Roasted root vegetables
(D, L, G A #

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #
Bean fajitas (Veg, D, L, A), Sriracha mayonnaise (D, L, G, A), Garlic yogurt (L, G, A)
#

Minced meat fajitas (D, L, A), Garlic yogurt (L, G, A), Sriracha mayonnaise (D, L,
G A)#

Pulled pork burger (L, A), Sriracha mayonnaise (D, L, G, A), French fries #
Buffet lunch

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €

11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €

13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €

12,70/2,95 €

13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

We reserve the right to changes. (Veg) Vegan (D) Dairy free (L) Lactose free (LL) Low in lactose (G) Gluten free (A) Includes allergens. Includes some of the
following allergens: eggs and egg products, milk and dairy products, shellfish, molluscs, fish, peanuts, sesame, soya, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, nuts,
cereal’s containing gluten, celery, mustard and lupin.

We use meat from Finland. We will notify in writing if the origin is some other country.



