

## **LUNCH - WEEK 25 (16.-22.6.2025)**

Antell Round. Lunch 10.30-13.00 o'clock. Student meal only by showing a valid student card/online student card via app.

MON	Salad lunch Vegetarian lunch Homemade lunch Business lunch Buffetlunch	Salad lunch (A) #  Vegetable cakes (D, L, G, A), Caper-sour cream dressing (L, G, A), Potatoes #  Lemon-fish cutlets (D, L, A), Caper-sour cream dressing (L, G, A), Potatoes #  Chicken in creamy garlic sauce (L, G, A), Plank potatoes #  Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
TUE	Salad lunch Vegetarian lunch Homemade lunch Business lunch Buffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) #  Mozzarella-pesto sauce (G, A), Pasta #  Chicken kebab in tomato sauce (D, L, G, A), Rice #  Spicy pork's neck and roasted peppers (D, L, G, A), Early potatoes #  Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
WED	Salad lunch Vegetarian lunch Homemade lunch Business lunch Buffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) #  Smoked tofu and brussels sprout hash (Veg, D, L, G, A) #  Potato and sausage hash (L, G, A), Scrambled eggs (D, L, G) #  Crispy chili fish (A), Harissa-yogurt dressing (L, G, A), Roasted root vegetables (D, L, G, A) #  Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
тни	Salad lunch Vegetarian lunch Homemade lunch	Salad lunch (A) #  Bean fajitas (Veg, D, L, A), Sriracha mayonnaise (D, L, G, A), Garlic yogurt (L, G, A)  #  Minced meat fajitas (D, L, A), Garlic yogurt (L, G, A), Sriracha mayonnaise (D, L, G, A) #	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 €
	Business lunch Buffet lunch	Pulled pork burger ( <i>L, A</i> ), Sriracha mayonnaise ( <i>D, L, G, A</i> ), French fries <b>#</b> Buffet lunch	13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €

FRI Closed